
09:00 AMTime:Courtroom: Judge: PITMAN, LEWIS H.

02/09/2026Session Date:

Memo:

JUDGE TRIAL

*PER ORDER 10/9/25*

1.000 C-138481

DOE, JANE VS IBERIA PARISH SCHOOL BOARD

Time: 09:00 AM JUDGE TRIALHearing Type:

Plaintiff Atty(s):

AVERIL SANDERS
DAMION L. JACK
PHILIP J. BURSE

Defendant Atty(s):

CATHERINE M. LANDRY
J. WAYNE LANDRY

JESSICA BROUSSARD
HILLTOP SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY
HUDSON SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY
IBERIA PARISH SCHOOL BOARD
JAIME MARTIN
JAMES DOE
JANIE DOE
JOLENE SEGURA

Defendants:

JANE DOE
JANES *DOE
JOHN DOE

Plaintiffs:

Fixing Order: Case Number:

Memo:

Date Filed: 1/31/2022

Division: D - Civil

What Served:How Served:Who Served:Intended For:Date Served:

Service Info:

NOTICE OF
FIXING MAIL R01

BURSE, PHILIP J.

NOTICE OF
FIXING MAIL R01

JACK, DAMION L.

NOTICE OF
FIXING MAIL R01

LANDRY,
CATHERINE M.

NOTICE OF
FIXING MAIL R01

LANDRY, J. WAYNE

NOTICE OF
FIXING MAIL R01

SANDERS, AVERIL
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Print Date:



09:00 AMTime:Courtroom: Judge: PITMAN, LEWIS H.

02/09/2026Session Date:

Memo:

JUDGE TRIAL

2.000 C-144230

CARLTON MELANCON VS CAROLE ROBINSON

Time: 09:00 AM JUDGE TRIALHearing Type:

Plaintiff Atty(s):

JOSHUA S. GUILLORY

Defendant Atty(s):

SHANE E. ROMERO Jr. CAROLE ROBINSON

Defendants:

CARLTON MELANCON

Plaintiffs:

Fixing Order: Case Number:

Memo:

Date Filed: 7/14/2025

Division: D - Civil

What Served:How Served:Who Served:Intended For:Date Served:

Service Info:

A-ENVELOPEGUILLORY, JOSHUA
S.

NOTICE OF
FIXING MAIL R01

GUILLORY, JOSHUA
S.

11/19/2025 NOTICE OF
FIXING SERVICE
R01

ROBINSON,
CAROLE

DomiciliaryCAROLE ROBINSON
THROUGH HER
COUNSEL OF RECORD
SHANE ROMERO
110 E. PERSHING
STREET
NEW IBERIA, LA 70560-
DOM AMY LANDRY
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